SMALL SIZE, LIGHT WEIGHT.

RUGGED CONSTRUCTION.

SIMPLE KEY OPERATION.

FREQUENCY COVERAGE IS CONTINUOUS FROM 500KHZ - 1300MHZ WITH NO
GAPS.

1 MODES OF AM, NFM & WFM AVAILABLE ON ANY FREQUENCY.
1 400 MEMORY CHANNELS.

1 10 SEARCH BANKS.

1 80 SEARCH PASS FREQUENCIES.

Measuring just 97mm(h) x 58mm(w) x 24 mm(d) it is one of the smallest handheld
scanner available. For those familiar with other Standard products it is the same case as
the C501/601 HT's.

Not only is the AX-400 extremely small but it requires just 2 x AA batteries for internal
power and with these fitted still only weight a remarkably light 200 grams.



GENERAL:
Frequency range
Memory channels
Type of memory
Scanning speed

Sensitivity 10 dB S/N

12 dB Sinad

Audio output

Frequency Step

Operating Voltage
Current drain RX

Battery
save

Standby

Dimensions (H x W x D)
and Weight

Battery life

500 kHz - 1300 MHz
400
EE PROM

25 channels / sec

0.5 -5 MHz AM
5 -160 MHz AM
5 -160 MHz FM
WFEM
160 - 370 MHz AM
FM
WFEM
370 - 520 MHz FM
WFEM
520 - 1300 MHz FM
WFEM
90 mwW

1kHz, 5kHz, 6.25kHz, 9kHz, 10kHz, 12.5kHz, 15kHz,

1.5 pv
1.0 pv
0.5 pv
0.7 pv
1.0 pv
0.7 pv
1.0 pv
0.5 pv
1.0 pv
1.0 pv

1.0 pv

20kHz, 25kHz, 30kHz, 50kHz, 100kHz, auto

2.2-35V

125 mA

16 mA

65 mA

98 x 58 x 24 mm, 200 g

20 hours



