

- SMALL SIZE, LIGHT WEIGHT.
- RUGGED CONSTRUCTION.
- I SIMPLE KEY OPERATION.
- FREQUENCY COVERAGE IS CONTINUOUS FROM 500KHZ 1300MHZ WITH NO GAPS.
- MODES OF AM, NFM & WFM AVAILABLE ON ANY FREQUENCY.
- 1 400 MEMORY CHANNELS.
- 10 SEARCH BANKS.
- 1 80 SEARCH PASS FREQUENCIES.

Measuring just $97mm(h) \times 58mm(w) \times 24 mm(d)$ it is one of the smallest handheld scanner available. For those familiar with other Standard products it is the same case as the C501/601 HT's.

Not only is the AX-400 extremely small but it requires just 2 x AA batteries for internal power and with these fitted still only weight a remarkably light 200 grams.

GENERAL:

Battery life

Frequency range		500 kHz - 1300 MHz		
Memory channels		400		
Type of memory		EE PROM		
Scanning speed		25 channels / sec		
Sensitivity	10 dB S/N	0.5 - 5 MHz	AM	1.5 µV
		5 - 160 MHz	AM	1.0 μV
	12 dB Sinad	5 - 160 MHz	FM	0.5 μV
			WFM	0.7 μV
		160 - 370 MHz	AM	1.0 μV
			FM	0.7 μV
			WFM	1.0 μV
		370 - 520 MHz	FM	0.5 μV
			WFM	1.0 μV
		520 - 1300 MHz	FM	1.0 μV
			WFM	1.0 μV
Audio output		90 mW		
Frequency Step		1kHz, 5kHz, 6.25kHz, 9kHz, 10kHz, 12.5kHz, 15kHz, 20kHz, 25kHz, 30kHz, 50kHz, 100kHz, auto		
Operating Voltage		2.2 - 3.5 V		
Current drain	RX	125 mA		
	Battery save	16 mA		
	Standby	65 mA		
Dimensions (H x W x D) and Weight		98 x 58 x 24 mm, 200 g		

20 hours